

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Native Landscape Maintenance for 2023

Section: 23-00000-14-GM

Description: Detention Basin Plant Care, Plantings & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01467

Let Date: 2/7/2023

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
McGinty Bros., Inc.	3744 East Cuba Rd.	Long Grove, IL 60047	Bid Bond	\$82,933.00	-32.34%	-\$39,642.00
Davey Resource Group, Inc.	910 S. Riverside Dr	Elmhurst, IL 60126	Bid Bond	\$148,906.81	21.48%	\$26,331.81
Engineer's Estimate				\$122,575.00		

Design	_____	IDOT(2)	_____	Contract Bidder	_____	County Engineer	_____
Finance	_____	Bid Tab File	_____	Resident Eng.	_____	Mgr Capital Programming	_____
Construction	_____	Project File	_____	Request By Mail	_____		

Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Native Landscape Maintenance for 2023

Section: 23-00000-14-GM

Description: Detention Basin Plant Care, Plantings & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01467

Let Date: 2/7/2023

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		McGinty Bros., Inc.		Davey Resource Group, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	25000750	MOWING	26.8	ACRE	\$450.00	\$12,060.00	\$440.00	\$11,792.00	\$887.39	\$23,782.05
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,690.00	\$4,690.00	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00
3	LC200461	INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL I	6.8	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$2,425.00	\$16,490.00	\$1,063.90	\$7,234.52
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	68.9	ACRE	\$850.00	\$58,565.00	\$490.00	\$33,761.00	\$871.99	\$60,080.11
5	K0029624	WEED CONTROL, TEASEL	2.0	GALLON	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,941.60	\$5,883.20
6	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	23.0	ACRE	\$850.00	\$19,550.00	\$600.00	\$13,800.00	\$1,422.91	\$32,726.93
Bid Total						\$122,575.00		\$82,933.00		\$148,906.81

Return Bid Details

Project: Native Landscape Maintenance for 2023

Section: 23-00000-14-GM

Description: Detention Basin Plant Care, Plantings & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01467

Let Date: 2/7/2023

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	25000750	MOWING	26.8	ACRE	\$450.00	\$12,060.00	\$440.00	\$887.39	\$663.70
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,690.00	\$19,200.00	\$11,945.00
3	LC200461	INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL I	6.8	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,063.90	\$2,425.00	\$1,744.45
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	68.9	ACRE	\$850.00	\$58,565.00	\$490.00	\$871.99	\$681.00
5	K0029624	WEED CONTROL, TEASEL	2.0	GALLON	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,941.60	\$2,070.80
6	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	23.0	ACRE	\$850.00	\$19,550.00	\$600.00	\$1,422.91	\$1,011.46
Bid Total						\$122,575.00			